
Central Catholic High School 
Final Exam Schedule 

May 2019 

Senior Finals 

Monday  May 6  White Day  Blocks “E” and “F”    

Tuesday  May 7  Red Day  Blocks “A” and “B”    

Wednesday  May 8  White Day  Blocks “G” and “H”    

Thursday  May 9  Red Day  Blocks “C” and “D”    

 

Underclassmen Finals 

Friday   May 17    Blocks “A” and “B”    

Monday  May 20    Blocks “C” and “D”    

Tuesday  May 21    Blocks “E” and “F”    

Wednesday  May 22    Blocks “G” and “H”    

Thursday  May 23 Records Day  Make up Exam Day    

Friday   May 24    Report Card Day    

 

Underclassman 

 Students wear uniforms to exams. 
 No bus transportation on the last day of exams. 
 Warning Bell at 7:55 A.M. on Exam Days; dismissal at 11:30 A.M. 
 Students can come early or stay late for exams. 
 When students are not taking exams, students must be in the Mall (quietly) or leave 

campus.  (Gym is closed) 
 Report Cards will be distributed May 24th from 8:00 A.M. to 10:00 A.M. 
 Students return on Thursday, August 8, 2019  

  
 

 
7:55 A.M. - Warning Bell        

      8:00 A.M. -  9:30 A.M. – Exam Block “1”      

                   9:30 A.M. -  9:55 A.M. – Break       

     10:00 A.M. – 11:30 A.M. – Exam Block “2”      


